
-6
.2
5 

6.
49

 
-5

.6
5 

6.
09

 
-5

.2
5 

6.
09

 
-4

.6
5 

6.
49

 
-4

.4
6 

6.
62

 

-3
.3
3 

7.
37

 
-2

.7
3 

7.
40

 

-1
.7
0 

8.
09

 

1.7
0 

8.
09

 
2.
25

 
7.
72

 
2.
80

 
8.
09

 

6.
20

 
8.
09

 

7.
23

 
7.
40

 
7.
83

 
7.
37

 

8.
96

 
6.
62

 

9.
59

 
6.
20

 
10

.19
 

5.
80

 
10

.5
9 

5.
80

 
11
.19

 
6.
20

 

Planung 

Höhe 

Abstand 

-1
0.
00

 
6.
55

 

-9
.0
0 

6.
54

 

-8
.0
0 

6.
52

 

-7
.0
0 

6.
50

 

-6
.2
5 

6.
49

 
-6

.0
0 

6.
49

 

-5
.0
0 

6.
47

 

-4
.0
0 

6.
45

 

-3
.0
0 

6.
44

 

-2
.0
0 

6.
42

 

-1
.0
0 

6.
40

 

0.
00

 
6.
39

 

1.0
0 

6.
37

 

2.
00

 
6.
35

 

3.
00

 
6.
34

 

4.
00

 
6.
32

 

5.
00

 
6.
30

 

6.
00

 
6.
29

 

7.
00

 
6.
27

 

8.
00

 
6.
25

 

9.
00

 
6.
23

 

10
.0
0 

6.
22

 

11
.0
0 

6.
20

 

12
.0
0 

6.
18
 

13
.0
0 

6.
17
 

14
.0
0 

6.
15
 

15
.0
0 

6.
13
 

16
.0
0 

6.
12
 

17
.0
0 

6.
10
 

18
.0
0 

6.
08

 
18

.0
8 

6.
08

 

19
.0
0 

6.
17
 

20
.0
0 

6.
26

 

21
.0
0 

6.
35

 

22
.0
0 

6.
44

 

23
.0
0 

6.
53

 

24
.0
0 

6.
62

 

25
.0
0 

6.
71
 

25
.7
2 

6.
77

 

Gelände 

Höhe 

Abstand 

NN    5.000 m 

Gelände Böschung BAB 29 

A
ch

se
 3

3
K

m
 4

,4
+0

0 

A
ch

se
 3

2
K

m
 4

,2
+6

9 

1:20 

SO=8,28 SO=8,27 

Gelände 
Planung 
Oberboden - Auftrag 
Lichtraumprofil 
Drainage 
Frostschutz 
Oberkante Planum 
Schiene 
Schwelle 
Planumslinie Oberbau 
Schotter - Oberbau 
Planumschutzschicht 

3 m 3 m 

ca. 23,50 m erforderliche Gesamtbreite  

3,39 m 2,95 m 0,80 m 2,50 m 0,80 m 2,50 m 4,50 m 

Gleisabstand Gefahren-
bereich 

Gefahren-
bereich 

B
ös

ch
un

g 
un

d
E

nt
w

äs
se

ru
ng

sg
ra

be
n Böschung und

Entwässerungs-
graben 

Instandhaltungs-
streifen 

Instandhaltungs-
streifen 

S
ic

he
rh

ei
ts

ra
um

 

S
ic

he
rh

ei
ts

ra
um

 

Querschnittslage geländenah
- Beispiel Km 4,4+00 (Gleis 2) Str. 1522 neu -  

 Auftraggeber 

 Auftragnehmer 

 Plantyp  Maßstab 
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